

C.A.No. 6297 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In
Civil Appeal No.6297/2001

ANNASAHEB MANYASAHEB PATANKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRABAI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

With
IA 3 in A.No.6298/2001
(for stay)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

IAS are rejected. However, the execution of the decree
would be subject to the final result of these appeals.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Court Master